SI-MIP6
Motor  Insulation Protection Relay
Comprehensive Motor Insulation
Measuring
The SI-MIP6 monitors the level of deterioration
in the insulation of motors that are Low and/or
Medium Voltage Motors. It measures the motor’s
insulation resistance and displays the actual and

(kg)H W D
144 96 107 0.5
How To Order
Example:
LV - 230 - 690VAC
MV1 - 690 - 7200VAC
MV2 - 7200 - 13800VAC
Mains Voltage
LV
5 - Analog Output
8 - Conformal Coating
M- Modbus
Options
M-
Meeting your needs  across industries
SI-MIP6 -